
University of the Philippines Diliman 
College of Education 

Adjusted Academic Calendar  
for Midyear Term 2020 

 
 Midyear Term 2020  

(July-August 2020) 
Start of classes 02 July, Thu* 

 
Last day for application for graduation 10 July, Fri* 

 
Deadline for College to submit to OUR tentative list of 
graduating students 

17 July, Fri* 

Application for outline and oral defense 02 July, Thu – 
31 July, Fri   

Last day of application for readmission from LOA/AWOL (for 
Midyear 2020 and 1st Semester 2020-2021) 

-- 

Last day of classes 05 Aug, Wed* 
 

Last day of oral examination 07 Aug, Fri 
 

Last day of submission of soft copies of thesis and dissertation 
(if submission of unbound copy is not possible) 

14 Aug, Fri 

Last day of submission of grades 20 Aug, Thu* 
 

College Faculty Assembly to approve list of graduating 
students for Midyear 

25 Aug, Tue 
(tentative) 

Last day of submission of bound copies of thesis and 
dissertation (if submission of bound copies is possible) 

28 Aug, Fri 
(tentative) 

Deadline for College to submit to OUR approved list of 
graduating students 

01 Sept, Tue** 
(tentative) 

UC meeting for approval of list of graduating students 21 Sept, Mon** 
(tentative) 

 

*Based on UPD Adjusted Academic Calendar for Midyear Term 2020 (Approved by PDLC on June 1,2020) 
**Tentative dates based on the proposed revisions on the Academic Calendar AY 2020-2021 as of May 10, 2020 (still 
awaiting approval) 
 
Approved by the CEd Faculty through an online referendum on 09 June 2020. 
 


